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Johnson, Sabrina O

From: Marissa Alexander <Marissa.Alexander@hardeecounty.net>
Sent: Friday, February 19, 2021 5:21 PM
To: SWD_Waste
Subject: FW: Hardee County Accidental Spill
Attachments: Accidental Spill 2 19 21.pdf

From: Marissa Alexander  
Sent: Friday, February 19, 2021 12:02 PM 
To: Black, Alexis <Alexis.Black@FloridaDEP.gov> 
Cc: Tafuni, Steven (Steven.Tafuni@FloridaDEP.gov) <Steven.Tafuni@FloridaDEP.gov>; Ofelia Reyna 
<Ofelia.Reyna@hardeecounty.net>; Randall Lanier <randall.lanier@hardeecounty.net>; Lawrence McNaul (Hardee 
County Manager) <Lawrence.McNaul@hardeecounty.net>; Cristina Zamora <Cristina.Zamora@hardeecounty.net> 
Subject: Hardee County Accidental Spill 
Good Morning, Alexis:  
Please see the attached letter and let me know if you require anything further.  
Best Regards, 

Marissa Alexander 
Solid Waste & Recycling Manager 
Ph: (863) 773-5089 
Fax: (863) 773-3907 
 

Disclaimer 

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and 
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or 
taking action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. 
 
This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast, a leader in email 
security and cyber resilience. Mimecast integrates email defenses with brand protection, security awareness training, web security, 
compliance and other essential capabilities. Mimecast helps protect large and small organizations from malicious activity, human 
error and technology failure; and to lead the movement toward building a more resilient world. To find out more, visit our website. 
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